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THE KEY
PERFORMANCES
AND DRAWBACKS

for 2012 target by

2015

Reduce extreme poverty:

Reduce extreme poverty and hunger

0,6% 3,5%

Infant mortality rate:

Reduce child mortality

Mobile telephony penetration level:

Create a global partnership for 
development

THE MAIN 3 AREAS WHERE GOOD PERFORMANCES
WERE ACHIEVED ARE THE FOLLOWING:

Acces to compulsory education rate:

Gross enrolment rate in general 
compulsory education

Incidence of HIV/AIDS:

Combat HIV/AIDS, tuberculosis and 
other diseases 

18,5
cases

per 100.000
inhabitants

in 2012

Maternal mortality rate :

Improve maternal health 

Women’s representation in the Parliament:

Promote gender equality  
and empower women 

Afforestation level:

Ensure a sustainable environment

Share of population with permanent access to improved 
water sources

Alo?

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#8

#7
#6

#7

#8

THE MOST LAGGING BEHIND
ARE THE FOLLOWING 3 AREAS

89,7% 94,1%

62% 65%

10,9% 13,2%

8
cases

30,4 cases
per 100.000 live births

      for 2012
per 100.000 live births

      for 2015

13,3

19,8% 30%

IN THE ACHIEVING OF THE 
MILLENIUM DEVELOPMENT 

GOALS 

for 2012 target by

2015

for 2012

target by

2015

for 2012 target by

2015

for 2012

for 2012

target by

2015

target by

2015

for 2012 target by

2015

per 100.000 population
      for 2015


